
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013 – 2014 
 

Biomedical Engineering, Dental Science (Orthodontics and Prosthodontics), Epidemiology, 
Health Outcomes and Policy Research, Biomedical Sciences, Nursing Sciences, Pharmaceutical 
Sciences, Speech and Hearing Science 
 

Date Activity Class 

Monday, July 1, 2013 Tuition and Fees Due All continuing students 

Monday, July 1, 2013 
Academic year begins for 
continuing students 

All continuing students 

Monday, July 15, 2013 14
th 

Day Count All continuing students 

Thursday, August 8,2013 Orientation 1st year students 

Friday, August 9, 2013 Arena registration 1st year students 

Monday, August 12, 2013 Tuition and Fees Due 1st year students 

Monday, August 12, 2013 Fall term begins 1st year students 

Monday, September 2, 2013 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Thursday, November 21 – 
Friday, November 22, 2013 

Thanksgiving Holiday (offices 
closed) 

All students 

Friday, December 13, 2013 Graduation  

Friday, December 20, 2013 Last Day of Classes All students 

Monday, December 23, 2013 
– Friday, December 27, 2013 

University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Wednesday, January 1, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Tuition and Fees Due All students 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Spring term begins All students 

Monday, January 20, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 14
th 

Day Count All students 

Monday, March 10, 2014 - 
Friday, March 14, 2014 

 
Spring Break 

 
All students 

Friday, April 18, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Monday, May 26, 2014 
Memorial Day Break (offices 
closed) 

All students 

Friday, May 30, 2014 Graduation  

 
Friday, June 27, 2014 

Academic   year   ends   for   non-
graduating students 

 
All students 

 

  



Academic Calendar for Pediatric Dentistry and Periodontics 
 

Date Activity Class 

Monday, July 1, 2013 Tuition and Fees Due All students 

 
Monday, July 1, 2013 

Academic year begins 
 
All students 

Monday, July 15, 2013 14
th 

Day Count All students 

Thursday, August 8,2013 Orientation All students 

Friday, August 9, 2013 Arena registration All students 

Monday, September 2, 2013 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Thursday, November 21 – Friday, 
November 22, 2013 

Thanksgiving Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Friday, December 13, 2013 Graduation  

Friday, December 20, 2013 Last Day of Classes All students 

  Monday, December 23 – Friday, 
December 27, 2013 

University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Wednesday, January 1, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Tuition and Fees Due All students 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Spring term begins All students 

Wednesday, January 15, 2014 14
th 

Day Count All students 

Monday, January 20, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Monday, March 10, 2014 - 
Friday, March 14, 2014 

 
Spring Break 

 
All students 

Friday, April 18, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed) All students 

Monday, May 26, 2014 Memorial Day Break (offices closed) All students 

Friday, May 30, 2014 Graduation  

 
Friday, June 27, 2014 

Academic   year   ends   for   non-
graduating students 

 
All students 

 


